MEs

MOTOESTATE | wheelu

4° Round Trofei Moto

300 SS

Gara

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:32:23

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km

21/07/2019 15:50

Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2
7 16:41:50.469 1:20.580 -0.694 32.376 48.204
(36) Stefano RAINERI 8 16:43:11.451 1:20.982 +0.402 32.345 48.637
T T6:33:39.230 15045 9 16:44:32.489 1:21.038 +0.056 32.600 48.438
2 16:34:56.266 1:17.036 31.305 45.731 10 16:45:53.657 1:21.168 +0.130 32,672 48.496
3 16:36:13.339 1:17.073 +0.037 31.153 45.920 1 16:47:15.148 1:21.491 +0.323 32,610 48.881
4 16:37:30.637 1:17.298 +0.225 31.272 46.026
5 16:38:47.723 1:17.086 -0.212 31.355 45.731 (111)Michel AGAZZI
6 16:40:05.313 1:17.590 +0.504 31.474 46.116 T T6:33.4441 Ly
7 16:41:22.711 1:17.398 -0.192 31.381 46.017 2 16:35:06.574 1:22.162 33.925 48.237
8 16:42:40.185 1:17.474 +0.076 31.544 45.930 3 16:36:27.562 1:20.988 -1.174 32.832 48.156
9 16:43:57.092 1:16.907 -0.567 31.230 45.677 4 16:37:48638 1:21.076 +0.088 32.888 48.188
10 16:45:14.068 1:16.976 +0.069 31.230 45.746 5 16:39:09.598 1:20.960 -0.116 32.719 48.241
1 16:46:31.029 1:16.961 -0.015 31.197 45.764 6 16:40:30.798 1:21.200 +0.240 33.218 47.982
7 152,053 1:21.255 +0.055 33.089 48.166
(312) Davide FELAPPI 8 :43:13.302 1:21.249 -0.006 32.836 48.413
T T6:33:40.144 76.253 9 16:44:34.420 1:21.118 -0.131 32957 48.161
2 16:34:57.624 1:17.480 31.256 46.224 10 16:45:55.486 1:21.066 -0.052 32.763 48.303
3 16:36:14.695 1:17.071 -0.409 31.115 45.956 1 16:47:17.020 1:21.534 +0.468 32.979 48.555
4 16:37:31.999 1:17.304 +0.233 31.198 46.106
5 16:38:49.834 1:17.835 +0.531 31.304 46.531 (14) Stefano SALA
6 16:40:07.506 1:17.672 -0.163 31.431 46.241 T T6:3348.273 50.178
7 16:41:24.631 1:17.125 -0.547 31.104 46.021 2 16:35:10.757 1:22.484 33.572 48.912
8 16:42:41.651 1:17.020 -0.105 31.059 45.961 3 32414 1:21.657 -0.827 33.013 48.644
9 16:43:58.598 1:16.947 -0.073 31.113 45.834 4 :37:53.531 1:221.117 -0.540 32.846 48.271
10 16:45:16.555 1:17.957 +1.010 31.656 46.301 5 16:39:15.097 1:21.566 +0.449 32.999 48.567
1 16:46:35514 1:18.959 +1.002 31.796 47.163 6 16:40:36.849 1:21.752 +0.186 33.587 48.165
7 16:41:57.737 1:20.888 -0.864 32.716 48.172
(30) Michele DE NICOLA 8 16:43:18471 1:20.734 -0.154 32.872 47.862
T T6:33.41.178 6867 9 16:44:39.012 1:20.541 -0.193 32.592 47.949
2 16:34:59.547 1:18.369 31.756 46.613 10 16:46:00403 1:21.391 +0.850 33.029 48.362
3 16:36:17.726 1:18179 -0.190 31.398 46.781 1 1:22478 +1.087 33.057 49.421
4 16:37:35973 1:18.247 +0.068 31.462 46.785
5 16:38:54.928 1:18.955 +0.708 31.627 47.328 (10) Filippo ZANLORENZI
6 16:40:13.123 1:18.195 -0.760 31.773 46.422 T T6:3348510 50510
7 16:41:31.133 1:18010 -0.185 31.426 46.584 2 16:35:10.966 1:22.456 33.477 48.979
8 16:42:49.174 1:18.041 +0.031 31.633 46.408 3 16:36:32.705 1:21.739 -0.717 33.123 48.616
9 16:44:07.618 1:18444 +0.403 31.768 46.676 4 16:37:53.798 1:21.093 -0.646 32.752 48.341
10 16:45:25.832 1:18214 -0.230 31.870 46.344 5 16:39:15.306 1:21.508 +0.415 32,975 48.533
1 16:46:43.666 1:17.834 -0.380 31.482 46.352 6 37176 1:21.870 +0.362 33.538 48.332
7 :59.521 1:22.345 +0.475 33.491 48.854
(5) Nko LUSSO 8 16:43:21.240 1:21.719 -0.626 32.992 48.727
T T6:33:41803 76,910 9 16:44:43.794 1:22.554 +0.835 33.292 49.262
2 16:34:59.934 1:18.131 31.627 46.504 10 16:46:06.255 1:22.461 -0.093 33.123 49.338
3 16:36:18.077 1:18.143 +0.012 31.570 46.573 1 16:47:30.240 1:23.985 +1.524 33.711 50.274
4 16:37:36.447 1:18370 +0.227 31.629 46.741
5 16:38:54.689 1:18.242 -0.128 31.525 46.717 (32) Andrea Loris RIVA
6 16:40:12.834 1:18.145 -0.097 31.715 46.430 T T6:3349.076 BT.178
7 16:41:30.940 1:18.106 -0.039 31.551 46.555 2 16:35:13.153 1:24.077 33.873 50.204
8 16:42:48.938 1:17.998 -0.108 31.629 46.369 3 16:36:37.758 1:24.605 +0.528 33.954 50.651
9 16:44:07.421 1:18483 +0.485 31.867 46.616 4 16:38:01.630 1:23872 -0.733 33.779 50.093
10 16:45:26.396 1:18975 +0.492 32.406 46.569 5 16:39:26.586 1:24.956 +1.084 33.736 51.220
1 16:46:44.125 1:17.729 -1.246 31.521 46.208 6 16:40:50.555 1:23.969 -0.987 33.974 49.995
7 16:42:13.960 1:23.405 -0.564 33.666 49.739
(20) Luca ZULIAN 8 16:43:37.944 1:23.984 +0.579 33.871 50.113
T T6:33:42.702 77330 9 :01.395 1:23451 -0.533 33.684 49.767
2 16:35:02.129 1:19.427 32.068 47.359 10 146:25.329 1:23.934 +0.483 33.614 50.320
3 16:36:21.437 1:19.308 -0.119 31.946 47.362 1 16:47:48.772 1:23443 -0.491 33.763 49.680
4 16:37:40.620 1:19.183 -0.125 32,073 47.110
5 16:39:00.184 1:19564 +0.381 32.153 47411 (89) Luca BERNARDELLI
6 16:40:20.271 1:20.087 +0.523 32423 47.664 T T6:33:40.326 50.753
7 16:41:39.755 1:19.484 -0.603 32.224 47.260 2 16:35:13419 1:24.093 34.054 50.039
8 16:42:59.565 1:19.810 +0.326 32.202 47.608 3 16:36:38.046 1:24.627 +0.534 34.409 50.218
9 16:44:19.101 1:19.536 -0.274 32.188 47.348 4 16:38:01.972 1:23926 -0.701 34.102 49.824
10 16:45:38.895 1:19.794 +0.258 32.204 47.590 5 16:39:25.954 1:23.982 +0.056 33.921 50.061
1 16:46:58.246 1:19.351 -0.443 31.988 47.363 6 16:40:50.156 1:24.202 +0.220 34.421 49.781
7 16:42:14.254 1:24.098 -0.104 34.351 49.747
(146) Francesca CAGNA 8 16:43:38.360 1:24.106 +0.008 33.770 50.336
T 16:33:44.237 28031 9 16:45:01.711 1:23351 -0.755 33.771 49.580
2 16:35:05.295 1:21.058 32.550 48.508 10 16:46:24.797 1:23.086 -0.265 33.674 49.412
3 16:36:25.867 1:20.572 -0.486 32.305 48.267 1 16:47:49.282 1:24.485 +1.399 33.874 50.611
4 16:37:47.204 1:21.337 +0.765 32.463 48.874
5 16:39:08.615 1:21.411 +0.074 32.688 48.723 (313) Roberto SARCHI
6 16:40:29.889 1:21.274 -0.137 32.877 48.397 T T6:33:44.610 78136
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MEs

MOTOESTATE | wheelu

4° Round Trofei Moto

300 SS

Gara

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:32:23

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km

21/07/2019 15:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2
2 16:35:04.834 1:20.224 32.504 47.720
3 16:36:23.826 1:18.992 -1.232 32.065 46.927
4 16:37:42.733 1:18.907 -0.085 31.941 46.966
5 16:39:01.890 1:19.157 +0.250 31.941 47.216
6 16:40:21.239 1:19.349 +0.192 32.181 47.168
7 16:41:40.209 1:18970 -0.379 31.992 46.978
8 16:42:59.793 1:19.584 +0.614 32.131 47 453
9 16:44:19.404 1:19611 +0.027 32.120 47 .491
10 16:45:38.686 1:19.282 -0.329 32.026 47.256
" 16:48:12.771 2:34.085 +1:14.803 32.019 2:02.066
(52) Alessandro RIVA
1 T6:33.54562 54.593
2 16:35:24.078 1:29516 36.203 53.313
3 16:36:52.970 1:28.892 -0.624 35.946 52.946
4 16:38:21.114 1:28.144 -0.748 35.791 52.353
5 16:39:49.697 1:28.583 +0.439 35.518 53.065
6 16:41:17.260 1:27.563 -1.020 35.502 52.061
7 16:42:55.177 1:37.917 +10.354 42.353 55.564
8 16:44:28.843 1:33.666 -4.251 40.509 53.157
9 16:46:08.800 1:39.957 +6.291 41.507 58.450
10 16:47:39.244 1:30.444 -9.513 35.106 55.338
(79) Salvatore RAGUSA
1 16:33:30874 46.102
2 16:34:56.949 1:17.075 31.418 45.657
3 16:36:14.367 1:17.418 +0.343 31.436 45.982
4 16:37:32.376 1:18.009 +0.591 31.542 46.467
5 16:38:49.734 1:17.358 -0.651 31.246 46.112
6 16:40:07.123 1:17.389 +0.031 31.437 45.952
7 16:41:24.337 1:17.214 -0.175 31.369 45.845
8 16:42:41.186 1:16.849 -0.365 31.238 45611
9 16:43:57.977 1:16.791 -0.058 31.291 45.500
10 16:45:14.675 1:16.698 -0.093 31.344 45.354
(23) Alessio SALAROLI
1 16:33:41.993 16936
2 16:35:00.294 1:18.301 31.648 46.653
3 16:36:18.736 1:18442 +0.141 31.301 47 141
4 16:37:36.994 1:18.258 -0.184 31.429 46.829
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